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44
e
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G,
10.
11.
12.
13.
1l4.
15.
16,
17.
ier.
19.
20
21
22
23.
24
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
3C.

RUSHING D‘U . :UI

Chris Dabrows Ciaremont=M=5
Chris Hickeys Bates

Ramon Smithys Randoliph=Macon
Reese Wilsony MacMurray

Georoe Kaineys wise.—-Whitewater
Gregyg Bohannons powcoin

Russ Krings Mount Unlon

Anthony Lawrencey Bridaewater {Ya.)

Dave Jones, Dayton

Dean Lowrys Georgetown

Ted Pretaskyy Wise.—LaCrosse
Tim Fanikos, Fufts

Lorne Conyerss Baldwin—haliace
Tom Polaceks MWashington {Mas)

£.J. Pagano, Washs & dette -~ T

Mike Codetlta, Hofstra

Joe Cliftony Trenton St.
Steve Piscliotias Corttand St.
Ray Rogerss Altred

Robby Starksy Hiram

John Catcaterras Frinity t€onnek

Tony Ba2rretty Wittenberg

Gob Felghany Hamllton

Jimmy whitneys Trinity {Texa}
Jim Parkers Western New England
Dennls Fralkess Augustana

Leroy Horns Montctlatr St.

Teny EBroadnaxs Rose=Hulman

Greg Cornings Wis.—~River Falls
Steve Pentes Atbion
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1568.3
144,3
142.5
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13645
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134.9
129.1
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122.1
121.1
120:0
118.7
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16546

105.1
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1.

3.

4o

5.

6o

6o

8.

9.
10,
11.
12.
13,
13,
15,
16,
17,
18,
19.
20
20.
20,
23.
Z23.
25,
25,
25,
25
2%,
29,

SCORING

CL
Michael Walthe, Curry Sr
Chris Hickeys Bates Sr
Russ Krings Mount Union Sr
Ao.Jo Paganos Wash. & Jetff, Sr
David Brown, Attegheny - B 1
Cary Gsborns Wise—Eau Claire Fr
Bobby Starkssy Hiram Jr
Chris Yoagets, Knox - a1
Mark Reeds Monmouth (Ill.) Sr
Reese Wilsons MacKurray Sr
Dean Lowrys Georgetown odr
Greg Cornlngs Wise.=River Falls Sr
Ted Pretaskys Wiso.-LaCrosse Jr
Kart Whites Galtaudet- - o Fr
John Smiths Worcester St Sr
Kevin Alberts Knoxville So
Al Buccie Susguehanna ' pai- Y 3
Mike Cocellas Hofstra Jr
Jeff Queryes MKillikiIn Jr
Wayne Roedefs Adrian o -]
Chris Dabrows Claremont=M=S Sr
Chris Barths Hampden-Sycney Jr
Ray Fogerss Alfreg e 'So
John Calcaterras Trinity (Conn.l} Sr
Lou Konyhas Mercyhurst ' Jr
Chris Hansens Carnegle ®elton—— -~ Jr
Gregg Bgohannons Bowaoin Sr
Paul Cverbays Emory & Henry Jr

Georoge Ralneyy Wis.-lttitewater ¥ o
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2e

3.

4'

50

6o

Te

8o

9.
10,
11,
12.
13.
14,
15.
16,
17.
18,
19,
20.
21'
22,
23,
24.
25
26.
27.
28,
29
30,

PASSING EFFICIENCY

Jimbo Fishery Samford

Gary Colliers Emory & Henry
Greg Kovars Waoner '
Greag DeVriliess Millikin
Matt Josokoss Plymouth St.
John Clarky Wis.—Eau Clalre
Jimmy Segalas CGallaudet
Howard Stephensy Knoxvifile
Tim Petersony Wis.-~Stout

Dan Paladichuks Concordia (Minn.)

Paul HMcDonnells Alfrec

Dave Webers Carrolt (Wise)
Kelth Rybarczyks Mt. Union
Brian Smiths Concordila (Iils}
Pat Algner, Wash. £ Jeff.
Todd Monkens Knox

Sean Mulhearns Hamilton

Bruce Crosthwaites Adrfiam

Ken Bonkowskle Hofstra

Dean Krausy Gustavus Adolphus
Ron Devorskys Hiram

Vic Wildenradtsy Elmhurst

Marc Brownings North Central
Tim Greens Wittenberg

Todd Obergsy Wis.—-Lalrosse

Jan Fireks Alblon

Greg Vanderfins St. Noroert
Todde Greencughe Willamette
Dave Johnsons Kean

Jerold Montanoy Menio

(MINIMUM=15 ATT.

CL

Sr
St

Sr
Fr

“Fr

So
Sr
So
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr

“Sr

Sr
Sr
Ir
Sr
So
Fr
Jr
Jr
Sr

PER
G

10
11
10
g
10
10
6
8
I
10
10
S
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o
DO0YWOOV> D00

GAME?

ATT

252
249
207
172
232

204

111
225
302
244
167
253
236
189
23%
185
101

187

168
235
216
201
159
240
269
219
175
336
164
209

CwmpP

139
152
121
$7
125
119
54
108
180
146
93
136
138
G8
126
107
53
1io
80
126
112
112
87

‘ 1 q 1_.,_

147
119
83
l86
10
122

PCT. INT YDS

55.1
61.0 1
58.4
56.4
53.8
58.3
48 .0
48,0
59.6
59.8
55.6
53.7
58.4
51.8
53.8
54 .8
524
588
476
53.6 11

o
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518 14

557 7
54,7 4
58,7 12
546 10
54,3 12
47.4 9
5543 16
42.6 11
58.3 10

2394
2317
1979
1572
2077
1949
1097
1939
2871
2008
1404

2213

2055
1456
1822
1430

787
1407
1165
1675
1619
1566
1071

1684%

1960
1742
1232
2576
1398
1499

10

34
33
17
15
21
12

23
18
19
12
18
13
16
16
14

io
17
17
17

10
14
15
11
16
16
12
10

RT.PT

175.4
174.8

157.9

154.8
151.9
151.0
147.0
146.9
146.4
143.9
142.8
142.7
142.0
135.9
134.0
133.8
130.8
129.8
128.4
127.9
127.7
127.2
126.9
1269
12667
126.6
126.3
125.8
124.8
124.7



17.

19.
20,
21.
22«

PUNTING {MINIMUM=3,6 PER GANE}

CL
Kevin Alberts Knoxviile So
Tim Hamricks Sanmford Jr
Darrin Estesy Mittsaps -~ 7 U USw
Shawn Gormans Baldwin—HWallace Jr
Rick Bennetty Recdlands Jr
fan McHonesy Mentoc .. ¥ g
Dennlis DeRenzos Juniata Fr
Brian Nindes LaVerne Sr
David Hamtttons; €attauget — - S
Xarl Zacharltas, St. Norbert Sr
Dennls Smithy Norwich Sr
JIm Bonebrake, Chicago ' B 7 o
Mark Raes Wis«s—Piatteville Sr
Doug Dickasansy John Carrotl sr
30k CAMBTOMs Day L= s g
Rick Edwardss Eureka Jr
Keith Drydens Wis.~LaCrosse Jr
Jett ¥Knuese,y Wis.=Whitewater - ' Jr
Andy Cooks Drake Fr
David Lewlsy Stony Broock Jr

Anthony Tricario; St. John's {R.,Y.} So
Terry Jonesy Central (lowa) Sr

N

30
33
43
55
61
49
35
42

. ..3_&_,

51
51
‘&z
45
&4

‘ﬁ- .

62
54
4%
45
51

59

51

AVG.

4346
41.8
414
4144
41.3

404

39.9
39.3
39.0
38.7
38.3

382

38.0
3B8.0
38,0
37.9
37 .8

37.8 -

37.7
37.6

‘37.6

3745
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10,
11.
12,
13,
14,
15,
16.
17,
18,
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24 .
25,

26

27,
28,

TOTAL OFFENSE

Todde Greencughs Willamette
Doug Foewss Iil. Wesleyvan

Tim Petersony, Wis.=Stout

Jimbo Fishers, Samford

Dave hebers Carroll (Wls.)
Kevin Enterieins Pace- '
Scott Scesneyy Ste John's (NeYe)
Howard Stephenss Knoxville

Gary Cotltllers Emory & Henry
Roger Walalaes Dubuqgue

Brian Rosteks; Mercyhurst

Cari Delucas, Wilkes

Tim Nortony lLewis & Clark

Tim Mielsons Carleton

Kelth Rybarczyk, Mts Union

Pat Aigners Wash. & Jeff,

Gregg DeVriesy, Milliklin

Bobby Morales, Sewanese -

Dan Paladichuks Concordia (Minn.)
Pete Jensens lona

Jan Fireksy Alblon ™

Jon Ferings Hamiilne

Mike Fensels Carnegle Mellon
Cean Krauss, Gustavus Adolphus
Cubby Daviss Junlata

Paul Wrights UC Santa Barbara
Greg Kovare Wagner - R
Ed Iricke Pomona—-Pltzer

CL

Jr
Sr

Sr
Sr

- —sr,

So
Sr

Jr
Sr
ST
Sr

Jr

Jr
Sr
sr
Jr
Jr

So

Sr
Sr

T

Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr

PLS

436
405
393
327
349

484

427
285
324
514
363
439
421
398

~303

290
284
327
276
365
289
317
340
33v
379
304
267
371

[

YDS YD.PG

2548 283,.1
2520 280,.,0
3052 277.5
2631 263.1
2300 255.6

2282 253,06

2480 248.0
1917 239.¢6
2574 234.0
2512 228.4
2282 22B.2
2220 222.0
1973 219.2
2146 214.6
2132 213.2
1884 209.3
1839 204.3

_1633.,.. 203..5.,?..._ asiiaalani s e

2033 203.3
1815 201.7
1799 199.9
1872 197.2
1933 193.3

1930 193.0
1537 192.1
1921 192.1
1726 191.8



1.
2e
3'
44
5
6o
7e
8.

10.
1l1.
12.
13.
14,
15.
15.
15.
18.
19,
19.
21,
22,
23.
23
25,
25.
27
26

RECEIVYING

Chris Vogels Knox
Rich Johnsons Pace

Dale Amoss Frankliln & Marshall -

Terry Horany Concorala (Minne)
Scott Fredricksones Wwises-Stout
Dan Dateys Pomoma-Pitzer

Tim Schmldts Carroil

Keith Willikes Capital

Al Buccle Susquehzanna

Nell Kiernans Rensselaer

Mike Funks Wabash

Anthony DiGrazlas Willkes

Mike Cottles Junlata

Fred Colmany Hamliton

Jim Maranskys Ajbright

Greg Werners DePa iw

Mike Whitehouses St. Norbert
Tony Farrlss Hooster

Frank Fedordakas, Hobart

Mark Rothwells WIse=Stout

Jeff Stackpoles Westfleld Sto’
Moraan Rowells William Penn
Brian Nindes La¥Yerne

Greg Willlamss Earihem

Dave Abrahamsons Hamline

Sean Russells UC Santa Barbara
Ron Ulttchneys Wllkes

Mark Lontchars Kenyon

CL

So
St

Sdr

Jr
So
3r
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
ST
Jr
Sr
So
Jr
So
T
Jr
Jr

‘Sr

Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
S5r
Sr
So

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

)

78
75
T3
72
70
62
60
65
57
63
59

58

57
45
56
56
56
50
55
55
49
54
48
48
53
53
51
50

YDS

1326
929
1082
1132
1185
778
1065
1132
893
783
664
Ta4
bbb
672
710
803
910
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627
1090
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852
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706
615
825
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1.
2e
3.
b
5.
€.

Ba

G
10.
11,
12,
13.
14,
14.
16.
17,

PUNT RETURNS

Kelith Winstony Kroxville

Marty Redlawsksy Concordia (Ill.}
Tony Caltahany Coe

Chuck Downeys Stony Brogk

Scott Woodss Monmouth (IV11.)
Brian Agkissony Glasshore Ste.
Ray Kgseysy HWis<-Superior

Scott Veasy Montclalr St.

Tim Nlefsons Carteton

Biltl Kauffmarny Ste. Jobhrn's (Minn,)
Rick Bealery LLycoming

Jerry Ellerman, Qulncy

Eddle Pearsons Fordham

Aaron Wests Norwlch

Todd Isaacss Eureka

Dave DiClitas John Carroll

Steve Heinz,y Khodes

(FINIMUM-1.2 PER GAME)

CL

G RET

16
20
23
18
22
21
13
20
25
16
15
1o
21
12
12
15
25

AVG.,

Z21.%
15.3
15.2

13.9

13.6
12.8
12.8
12.5
12.1
12.1
11.7
10.8
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.2



1.

3.
4.
5
6o
Te
8.

10.
11.
12.
13,
14,
18.

XICKOFF RETURNS

tMINIMUM~1.2 PER GAME)

Anthony Drakefordsy Ferrum
Steve Helnzy Rhodes

Jack 2arbers Ha
Tyrious Gates,
Pavid Browns Al
Greg Mltchelly

mpden-Sydney
Menlo
legheny
Mercyhurst

Paul Secristy Wartburg

Mike Celestinoy
Ken Smlith, UsCo
Chris Parrinntao
Brian Aagkissons

Tona

Santa Barfb.
ny St. John's
Classboro 5St.

Tom Sheehany Kochester
Rich Travisy Bates

Robert Smithe S
Mlchael Walthe

amford
Curry

{iMminn?

CL G RET

Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Se
Sr
Sr
Sr
So
Jr
5r
So
Jr
Jr
s5r

10
10
8
g
10
i0
10
9
16
g
10
10
5]
10
o]

15
17
12
11
14
15
ig
13
15
14
17
14
13
26
11

YDS

507
541
341
EXIB
383
399
478
341
387
357
430
354
327
651
275

AVG,

33.8
31l.8
28 .4
2744
2744
26.6
2b.2
25.8
2545
2543
2543
25.2
25.0
25.0



INTERCEPTIONS

Mark Dornery Junjata
John Rogers,y, Franke. £ Marsh.

Mlke Galtagher, Erladgewater (Mass,)

Jerry Kehmy Fordhem

Tom Dickasons Thie!

Cralo Burns, Plymouth St.
Scott Stanilouss Moravian
Bob Waltse Wilkes

Marty Johnsony Lawfence

fFric Famliton, knoxville
Chuck Caruccl,y kesttleld St.
Joe Haselwandefry St Norbert
Ray Relmers Moravian

David Harriss Montclair 5t.
Paul Gindlespergers Farifham
Mike Burnse Lowell

Tim Balnesy Worcester 5t,

CL G INT

Sr
Jr
sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr
St
sSr
5r
Fr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
S0
Fr

10
i0
=]
10
8
11
10
i0
9
7
7
10
10
10
9
8
8

15
11

9
10

(e
CoO~N RO o

YDS IN.PG
<02 1.5
116 1.l
83 1.0
106 1.0
57 1.0
138 .9
84 9
75 9
68 «9
100 «9
50 «9
il 8
50 o8
69 «8
29 «8
45 «8
138



FIELD GOALS

Ty vrunsons Rhodes

Doug Dickasony John Carrol!l
Doug PFarts Grove Clty

Jerry D'Riordans hagner

Rich Donahues Norwich

Jon Wieses Buena Vista

Karl Zachariass St. Norbert
Rick Yander Horsty Central (lowal
Andy Mlilines Pochester

John Ivorys, Washe £ Jeffo
Duy Dangs Hope

Mark Coitinsworths Ucclagental
Anthony Colsurdoy, Montclair Ste
Rich Longs Gettysburg

Tom Timpermans Ceorgetown
Steve Mgoffatty alblon

Nate ['Steens Hamilton

Sean Wards Allegheny

John Cisons Wise.=Stout

Eric Wesselss Wartburg

Mlike Duvics Dayten

CL G FGA FG

Fr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
Jr

10
9
8

10
Q

10

10

10

10
9
9
9

10

10
2
9
8

10

10

10

10

25 15

21
le
19
16
22
17
19
19
13
13
13
18
la
15
16
10
13
11
15

12 .

i3
11
13
11
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
11
11

=
VOVWe O

PCT.
752
61le9
68,8
68.4
66.8
5465
70.6
63.2
63.2
769
7669
T6.9
£le.1
Tbe6
46.7
5663
80,0
Tbe9
8l.8
€0.0
75.0



